Five Oaxks LoDGE

BEER SELECTION
2023

‘We serve all beer in a frosted, frozen pilsner glass

House Beer Selection:
Five Oaks will have a selection of domestic, import, craft and seasonal beers available. Five Oaks
will bill the client for the quantity of beer consumed, up to the limit set beforehand.

$3.50 per domestic beer

$4.00 - $5.50 per craft/import beer
Your bill will reflect the actual amount of beer consumed, with a cap at the predetermined limit
you set in advance. Choose this option to avold over-ordering and provide guests a greater
selection of beers during the event.

Special Order Beer:

o Client responsible for full cost of pre-ordered kegs/bottles, regardless of
consumption
o Leftover keg beer stays at Five Oaks.
o Leftover bottled beer may be picked up the next business day.
All beer incurs Oklahoma Sales Tax (8.517%) and liquor tax (13.5%).

If you are interested in Seasonal Beers, let us know at least three months i advance of your event.

Pricing changes monthly. Please email for updated pricing.



DOMESTIC | CRAFT | IMPORT| SEASONAL

Full size kegs are 165 glasses unless footnoted.
Pony kegs are 55 glasses unless footnoted.

KEG
AMSTEL LIGHT -
ANHEUSER-BUSCH ST. LOUIS

Budweiser $390

Bud Light $390
BLUE MOON GOLDEN, CO

Belgian White $489

Light Sky -
BOULEVARD KANSAS CITY

Tank 7 $873

Unfiltered Wheat $519
CABIN BOys TULSA, OK

Cast-a-Line Kolsch -

Cornerstone Saison -

Crossroads Wheat -

Goin' Stag Belgian -

Bearded Theologian -

Trail Magic Hazy IPA -

918 Cerveza $729
CARLSBERG -
Coop OKLAHOMA CITY

DNR -

F5 IPA $573

Horny Toad $510

Ice Chest $282

Native Amber -

Saturday Siren -

Seasonal -
COORS GOLDEN, CO

Coors Banquet $291

Coors Light $390
CORONA -
DEAD ARMADILLO TULSA

Amber Ale $546

Tulsa Flag Blonde $561

IPA $546

Seasonal $558

* This pony keg holds 80 glasses, larger than the usual 55.
T This keg holds 140 glasses, smaller than the usual 165.

BEER

PONY KEG

$186

$235

$399
$270

$301
$357
$448*
$301
$448
$357
$301

$459
$573
$256
$189
$256
$256
$280

$200*
$263*

$263
$263
$263
$270

BOTTLE

$7

$5
$4

$5

$6

$8
$6

$11
$10
$10
$9
$11
$10
$9
$8

$7
$7
$7
$7
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KEG
DO0S EQUIS VERACRUZ, MEXICO
Amber $483
Lager $483
ERDINGER -
FRANZISKANER -
GUINNESS -
HEINEKEN -
HEINEKEN LIGHT -
HOEGAARDEN WHITE -
HOFBRAU HEFEWEIZEN -
KARBACH HOUSTON
Crawford --
Hopadillo --
Jukebock -
Light Circus --
Love Street Blonde -
Oktoberfest -
Ranch Water -
Southern Wheat -4
Yule Shoot -
KONA BREWING HAwWAI
Big Wave $492
Longboard $492
KRONENBOURG 1664 -
MARSHALL BREWING TULSA
Atlas IPA $540+
Dunkel Lager $540+
Kolsch $540+
McNellies Pub Ale $540+
Oktoberfest* $540F
Sundown Wheat $540+
This Land Lager $540%
Volks Pilsner $540%
MICHELOB ST. LOoUIs
Amberbock $390
Ultra $390
MILLER MILWAUKEE
High Life $291
Light $390

* This pony keg holds 80 glasses, larger than the usual 55.
T This keg holds 140 glasses, smaller than the usual 165.

PoONY KEG BOTTLE

$245
$245

$245
$193
$245
$193
$245

$193

$245
$245

$273
$273
$273
$273
$273
$273
$273
$273

$193
$193

$263*

$6
$6
$7
$7
$7
$7
$7

$6

87

$6

36
$7

$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6

$6
$6

$4
$5
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KEG
MODELO MEXICO
Especial $483
Negra -
NEW BELGIUM FT. CoLLINS, CO
Fat Tire $498
Voodoo Ranger IPA  $498
PACIFICO -
PERONI -
PRAIRIE ARTISAN TULSA
"Bomb" $1,161
ROLLING ROCK -
SAM ADAMS BOSTON
Boston Lager $519
Oktoberfest $519
Seasonal Brew $519
SHINER TEXAS
Bock $489
Oktoberfest $489
Seasonal $489
SHOCK TOP ST. LOouIs
Belgian White $405
SPATEN -~
ST. PAULI GIRL -
STELLA ARTOIS -
TECATE -
WARSTEINER -
YUENGLING POTTSVILLE, PA
Golden $390
Flight $390
Lager $390

* This pony keg holds 80 glasses, larger than the usual 55.
T This keg holds 140 glasses, smaller than the usual 165.

PoNY KEG

$308*
$308*

$273
$273

$270
$270
$270

$290*
$290*
$290*

$193

$263*
$263*

BOTTLE

$6
$6

$6
$5

$6

$7
$7
85

$6
$5
$5
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