FIVE OAKS LODGE BEER SELECTION 2023

We serve all beer in a frosted, frozen pilsner glass

House Beer Selection:

Five Oaks will have a selection of domestic, import, craft and seasonal beers available. Five Oaks will bill the client for the quantity of beer consumed, up to the limit set beforehand.

\$3.50 per domestic beer

\$4.00 - \$5.50 per craft/import beer

Your bill will reflect the actual amount of beer consumed, with a cap at the predetermined limit you set in advance. Choose this option to avoid over-ordering and provide guests a greater selection of beers during the event.

Special Order Beer:

- Client responsible for full cost of pre-ordered kegs/bottles, regardless of consumption
- o Leftover keg beer stays at Five Oaks.
- o Leftover bottled beer may be picked up the next business day.

All beer incurs Oklahoma Sales Tax (8.517%) and liquor tax (13.5%).

If you are interested in Seasonal Beers, let us know at least three months in advance of your event.

Pricing changes monthly. Please email for updated pricing.

$\begin{array}{c|c} B \, E \, E \, R \\ \\ D \, \text{OMESTIC} \, | \, C \, \text{RAFT} \, | \, I \, \text{MPORT} \, | \, S \, \text{EASONAL} \end{array}$

Full size kegs are 165 glasses unless footnoted. Pony kegs are 55 glasses unless footnoted.

	KEG	PONY KEG	BOTTLE			
AMSTEL LIGHT		_	\$7			
ANHEUSER-BUSCH ST. LOUIS						
Budweiser	\$390	- 9	\$5			
Bud Light	\$390	\$186	\$4			
BLUE MOON GOL	DEN, CO					
Belgian White	\$489	\$235	\$5			
Light Sky		1000	\$6			
BOULEVARD KAN	SAS CITY					
Tank 7	\$873	\$399	\$8			
Unfiltered Wheat	\$519	\$270	\$6			
CABIN BOYS TUL	SA, OK	TIN 72C				
Cast-a-Line Kolsch		\$301	\$11			
Cornerstone Saison		\$357	\$10			
Crossroads Wheat	-/1	\$448*	\$10			
Goin' Stag Belgian	7.4	\$301	\$9			
Bearded Theologian	I I-	\$448	\$11			
Trail Magic Hazy IPA	1 -	\$357	\$10			
918 Cerveza	\$729	\$301	\$9			
CARLSBERG	\- ()	E	\$8			
COOP OKLAHOMA CITY						
DNR)	\$459	\$10			
F5 IPA	\$573	\$573	(-)			
Horny Toad	\$510	\$256	4			
Ice Chest	\$282	\$189	\$7			
Native Amber	'	\$256	\$7			
Saturday Siren		\$256	\$7			
Seasonal		\$280	\$7			
COORS GOLDEN, CO						
Coors Banquet	\$291	\$200*	\$ 5			
Coors Light	\$390	\$263*	\$6			
CORONA		_	\$6			
DEAD ARMADILLO TUL	SA					
Amber Ale	\$546	\$263	\$7			
Tulsa Flag Blonde	\$561	\$263	\$7			
IPA	\$546	\$263	\$7			
Seasonal	\$558	\$270	\$7			

^{*} This pony keg holds 80 glasses, larger than the usual 55.

[†] This keg holds 140 glasses, smaller than the usual 165.

		KEG	PONY KEG	BOTTLE
Dos Equis	VERAC	RUZ, MEXICO		
Amber		\$483	\$245	\$6
Lager		\$483	\$245	\$6
ERDINGER		_	_	\$7
FRANZISKANER		_	_	\$7
GUINNESS		_	_	\$7
HEINEKEN		_	_	\$6
HEINEKEN LIGHT		_		\$6
HOEGAARDEN WHITE		-	_	\$7
HOFBRAU HEFEWEIZE	EN			\$7
KARBACH	Hous	ΓΟΝ	1990	
Crawford		-	TOOD	
Hopadillo			\$245	\$6
Jukebock		-	\$193	\$6
Light Circus		7 1	\$245	- ///
Love Street Blo	onde	-	\$193	\$6
Oktoberfest			\$245	\$6
Ranch Water			TIL A AC	\$7
Southern Whe	at	-/ \\	-A TE 7	(L \\
Yule Shoot		'41 II	\$193	\$6
KONA BREWING	HAWA	n II.		
Big Wave	1	\$492	\$245	\$6
Longboard		\$492	\$245	\$6
KRONENBOURG 1664	1. /	- 7		\$7
MARSHALL BREWING	TULSA	7	DDGF	-
Atlas IPA		\$540†	\$273	\$6
Dunkel Lager		\$540†	\$273	\$6
Kolsch		\$540†	\$273	\$6
McNellies Pub	Ale	\$540†	\$273	\$6
Oktoberfest*		\$540†	\$273	\$6
Sundown Whe	eat	\$540†	\$273	\$6
This Land Lag	er	\$540†	\$273	\$6
Volks Pilsner		\$540†	\$273	\$6
MICHELOB	ST. LO	UIS		
Amberbock		\$390	\$193	\$6
Ultra		\$390	\$193	\$6
MILLER MILWAUKEE				
High Life		\$291		\$4
Light		\$390	\$263*	\$5

^{*} This pony keg holds 80 glasses, larger than the usual 55.

[†] This keg holds 140 glasses, smaller than the usual 165.

		KEG	PONY KEG	BOTTLE	
MODELO	MEXICO				
Especial		\$483	\$308*	\$6	
Negra			\$308*	\$6	
NEW BELGIUM	FT. CO	LLINS, CO			
Fat Tire		\$498	\$273	\$6	
Voodoo Ranger	· IPA	\$498	\$273	\$6	
PACIFICO		_	_	\$5	
PERONI			_	\$6	
PRAIRIE ARTISAN	TULSA				
"Bomb"		\$1,161			
ROLLING ROCK				\$5	
SAM ADAMS	Возто	N			
Boston Lager	//	\$519	\$270	\$6	
Oktoberfest		\$519	\$270	\$6	
Seasonal Brew		\$519	\$270	\$6	
SHINER	TEXAS				
Bock		\$489	\$290*	\$6	
Oktoberfest		\$489	\$290*	\$6	
Seasonal	- 1	\$489	\$290*	\$6	
SHOCK TOP	ST. LOUIS				
Belgian White		\$405	\$193	\$6	
SPATEN		Al 11.	-AN / \	\$7	
ST. PAULI GIRL		HI III.		\$7	
STELLA ARTOIS	0 1	4 1//	- 11 1	\$6	
TECATE				\$5	
WARSTEINER	1 /	-	<	\$6	
YUENGLING	POTTS	VILLE, PA	DDGF		
Golden		\$390	-	\$6	
Flight		\$390	\$263*	\$5	
Lager		\$390	\$263*	\$5	
		57.15	-)]	CTR-	

 $^{^{\}ast}$ This pony keg holds 80 glasses, larger than the usual 55.

[†] This keg holds 140 glasses, smaller than the usual 165.